
14" Cut Off Saw

Product Features:
• Powerful 15 Amp motor
• Large trigger switch in handle for safe and easy use
• Standard 14" abrasive wheel for cutting ferrous metal
• Spark deflector for safe operation
• Heavy-duty steel base with foot pads minimizes vibration
• Quick release vise for holding workpiece, which allows cuts 

up to a 45°angle
• Large handle facilitates transport
• Comes with on board storage for abrasive wheel adjusting 

hex. key

8342LN

15 Amp.

120V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

1"

4,000 RPM

4-3/4"

5"

10"

18" x 12" x 28" / 37 lbs

22" x 13" x 17-3/8" / 39 lbs

7 72995 00198 9

MODEL

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

DIAMETER OF ARBOR

BLADE SPEED

MAXIMUM SQUARE

MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT

MAXIMUM WIDTH OF CUT

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

Specifications subject to change.




