KING CANADA



14" Cut Off Saw

Product Features:

- Powerful 15 Amp motor
- · Large trigger switch in handle for safe and easy use
- Standard 14" abrasive wheel for cutting ferrous metal
- Spark deflector for safe operation
- Heavy-duty steel base with foot pads minimizes vibration
- Quick release vise for holding workpiece, which allows cuts up to a 45° angle
- Large handle facilitates transport
- Comes with on board storage for abrasive wheel adjusting hex. key



MODEL	8342LN
MOTOR	15 Amp.
VOLTAGE	120V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
DIAMETER OF ARBOR	1"
BLADE SPEED	4,000 RPM
MAXIMUM SQUARE	4-3/4"
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT	5"
MAXIMUM WIDTH OF CUT	10"
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	18" x 12" x 28" / 37 lbs
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	22" x 13" x 17-3/8" / 39 lbs
UPC	7 72995 00198 9
	Specifications subject to change.